my’Fs SY2024-25 Student & Staff School Calendar

Summary of Days

Thurs. July 4

Tues, July 16 - Thurs, July 18
Wed, July 24 - Thurs, July 25
Fri. July 26

Mon, July 29 - Tues, July 30
Wed. July 31

Thurs, Aug 1 - Fri, Oct 4
Thurs. August 1

Mon. September 2

Tues. September 3

Mon. Oct 7 - Thurs. Dec 19
Fri. October 11

Mon. Oct 14 - Fri. Oct 18
Fri. October 25

Mon. Nov 4 - Tues. Nov 5§

Wed. Mov 27 - Fri. Nov 29
Thurs. December 19
Fri. December 20

Fri. Dec 20 - Fri. Jan 3

Independence Day

New IPS Teacher Induction
Staff Professional Development
Teacher Work Day

Staff Professional Development
Teacher Work Day

Quarter 1

First Day for Students

Labor Day - No School

Staff Professional Development Day / Student
Asynchronous Learning

Quarter 2
Q1 Report Cards Sent Home
Fall Break

Parents In Touch Day / Student Asynchronous Learning

Staff Professional Development Day - No School

Thanksgiving Break
Last Student Day of 1st Semester

Records Day/Semester Close (Flex day) - No Schoo!

Winter Break

Mon. January &

Mon. Jan 6 - Fri. Mar 14
Fri. January 10

Mon. January 20

Mon. February 17

Tues. February 18

Mon. Mar 17 - Thurs. May 22
Fri. March 21

Mon. Mar 24 - Fri. Mar 28
Mon. March 31

Thurs. May 22

Fri. May 23

Mon. May 26

Thurs. June 19
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30 31 Students DO NOT attend.
Parents In Touch Days / Asynchronous Student
Virtual L i
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First Student Day of Second Semester

Quarter 3

Q2 Report Cards Sent Home

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday - No School
President's Day - No School

Staff Professional Development - No School

Quarter 4

Parents In Touch Day / Student Asynchronous Learning /
Q3 Report Cards Sent Home

Spring Break

Staff Professional Development Day - No School
Last Day for Students / Q4 report cards sent home
Records Day / Yearly Close, Staff Only

Memorial Day

Juneteenth

**e-Learning Days may be used as insfructional days to make up for school cancellations™



